
Preliminär Resultatlista

Plac Namn Förening 10 Sek 8 Sek 6 sek Totalt Kryss Std

1 Robert Falksäter KPSK 191 190 181 562 15 S

2 Erik Everbrink HUPK 182 189 191 562 8 S

3 Johan Nilsson HUPK 187 192 178 557 S

4 Roland Pettersson HUPK 184 168 167 519 B

5 Bo Johansson HUPK 168 153 145 466

6 Ulf Öberg Storfors PK 169 141 138 448

Plac Namn Förening 10 Sek 8 Sek 6 sek Totalt Kryss Std

1 Jan Olov Danielsson Älvdalens PK 195 192 184 571 S

2 Tobias Vikberg Älvenäs PK 189 193 179 561 S

3 Per Dalén KPSK 187 189 176 552 B

4 Anders Nilsson Arvika PK 178 180 173 531

Plac Namn Förening 10 Sek 8 Sek 6 sek Totalt Kryss Std

1 Jan Olov Danielsson Älvdalens PK 198 194 191 583 S

2 Tobias Vikberg Älvenäs PK 193 190 182 565 S

3 Robert Falksäter KPSK 184 189 186 559 10 B

4 Per Dalén KPSK 189 184 186 559 10 B

5 Cecilia Larsson Fryksdalens PK 179 180 177 536

6 Anders Nilsson Arvika PK 183 176 175 534 7

7 Erik Masth Älvenäs PK 178 176 180 534 4

8 Bo Johansson HUPK 176 179 170 525

9 Janne Remnér Älvenäs PK 172 175 177 524

10 Pjotr Van Willegen HUPK 173 176 162 511

11 Ulf Öberg Storfors PK 167 155 168 490

12 Anders Eriksson HUPK 172 170 147 489

13 Carl-Johan Johansson Filipstads PSK 166 176 141 483

14 Mats Gustafsson Filipstads PSK 137 152 155 444

Plac Namn Förening 10 Sek 8 Sek 6 sek Totalt Kryss Std

1 Johan Nilsson HUPK 193 193 192 578 S

2 Robert Falksäter KPSK 196 193 184 573 S

3 Anders Nilsson Arvika PK 189 185 186 560 S

4 Erik Everbrink HUPK 182 187 180 549 B

5 Roland Pettersson HUPK 177 180 182 539 B

6 Janne Remnér Älvenäs PK 177 182 168 527

7 Bo Johansson HUPK 170 171 168 509

8 Gunnar Björk HUPK 183 161 152 496

9 Anders Eriksson HUPK 174 176 135 485

Vapengrupp B

Vapengrupp C

Vapengrupp R

Militär Snabbmatch Hagfors 2/6-2019

Vapengrupp A



1 Älvenäs PK

Tobias Vikberg 565

Erik Masth 534

Janne Remnér 524

Totalt 1623

2 HUPK

Bo Johansson 525

Pjotr Van Willegen 511

Anders Eriksson 489

Totalt 1525

Lagtävling C



Resultat Krestmästerskap

Plac Namn Förening 10 Sek 8 Sek 6 sek Totalt Kryss

1 Robert Falksäter KPSK 191 190 181 562 15

2 Erik Everbrink HUPK 182 189 191 562 8

3 Johan Nilsson HUPK 187 192 178 557

4 Roland Pettersson HUPK 184 168 167 519

5 Bo Johansson HUPK 168 153 145 466

6 Ulf Öberg Storfors PK 169 141 138 448

Plac Namn Förening 10 Sek 8 Sek 6 sek Totalt Kryss

1 Tobias Vikberg Älvenäs PK 189 193 179 561

2 Per Dalén KPSK 187 189 176 552

3 Anders Nilsson Arvika PK 178 180 173 531

Plac Namn Förening 10 Sek 8 Sek 6 sek Totalt Kryss

1 Tobias Vikberg Älvenäs PK 193 190 182 565

2 Robert Falksäter KPSK 184 189 186 559 10

3 Per Dalén KPSK 189 184 186 559 10

4 Cecilia Larsson Fryksdalens PK 179 180 177 536

5 Anders Nilsson Arvika PK 183 176 175 534 7

6 Erik Masth Älvenäs PK 178 176 180 534 4

7 Bo Johansson HUPK 176 179 170 525

8 Janne Remnér Älvenäs PK 172 175 177 524

9 Pjotr Van Willegen HUPK 173 176 162 511

10 Ulf Öberg Storfors PK 167 155 168 490

11 Anders Eriksson HUPK 172 170 147 489

12 Carl-Johan Johansson Filipstads PSK 166 176 141 483

13 Mats Gustafsson Filipstads PSK 137 152 155 444

Plac Namn Förening 10 Sek 8 Sek 6 sek Totalt Kryss

1 Johan Nilsson HUPK 193 193 192 578

2 Robert Falksäter KPSK 196 193 184 573

3 Anders Nilsson Arvika PK 189 185 186 560

4 Erik Everbrink HUPK 182 187 180 549

5 Roland Pettersson HUPK 177 180 182 539

6 Janne Remnér Älvenäs PK 177 182 168 527

7 Bo Johansson HUPK 170 171 168 509

8 Gunnar Björk HUPK 183 161 152 496

9 Anders Eriksson HUPK 174 176 135 485

Vapengrupp C

Vapengrupp R

Vapengrupp A

Vapengrupp B


